Galion™ Up
Get it all.
I prefer
minimalist
design
3-4 Colours
5-6 Design
7-8 Installation

Switch
...
FINISH CODIFICATION
CH = Champagne
GA21001CH
MW = Matt White
GA21001MW
DS = Dark Silver
GA21001DS
MB = Matt Black
GA21001MB
CH = Champagne
DS = Dark Silver
MB = Matt Black
MW = Matt White
CH
Finish
16
GA22017MWGA21001MB GA21002CH GA21004DS
Conform to IEC 60669-1 standard
Material: Polycarbonate front cover plates
Dimensions: 86 x 87.2 mm
Supplied with 2 screws M 3.5 for BS boxes. Supplied as complete product with protective film
Red catalogue numbers: New products
Pack Cat.Nos Single pole illuminated switches
16 AX - 250 VA
With white LED
1-gang 1-way
10 GA21005CH  Champagne
10 GA210005DS  Dark Silver
10 GA21005MB  Matt Black
10 GA21005MW  Matt White
1-gang 2-way
10 GA22021CH  Champagne
10 GA22021DS  Dark Silver
10 GA22021MB  Matt Black
10 GA22021MW  Matt White
1-gang - intermediate
10 GA21063CH  Champagne
10 GA21063DS  Dark Silver
10 GA21063MB  Matt Black
10 GA21063MW  Matt White
2-gang 1-way
10 GA21006CH  Champagne
10 GA21006DS  Dark Silver
10 GA21006MB  Matt Black
10 GA21006MW  Matt White
2-gang 2-way
10 GA22022CH  Champagne
10 GA22022DS  Dark Silver
10 GA22022MB  Matt Black
10 GA22022MW  Matt White
3-gang 1-way
10 GA21007CH  Champagne
10 GA21007DS  Dark Silver
10 GA21007MB  Matt Black
10 GA21007MW  Matt White
3-gang 2-way
10 GA22023CH  Champagne
10 GA22023DS  Dark Silver
10 GA22023MB  Matt Black
10 GA22023MW  Matt White
Pack Cat.Nos Single pole switches - 16 AX - 250 VA
1-gang 1-way
10 GA21001CH  Champagne
10 GA21001DS  Dark Silver
10 GA21001MB  Matt Black
10 GA21001MW  Matt White
1-gang 2-way
10 GA22017CH  Champagne
10 GA22017DS  Dark Silver
10 GA22017MB  Matt Black
10 GA22017MW  Matt White